3 1  bd + 1 ba $2,007.00 $2,407.00 Renovated - Section 8
4 1  bd + 1 ba $2,118.00 $2,407.00 Renovated - Section 8
5 1  bd + 1 ba $2,177.00 $2,407.00 Renovated - Section 8
6 1  bd + 1 ba $2,007.00 $2,407.00 Renovated - Section 8
7 1  bd + 1 ba $808.00 $2,407.00
8 1  bd + 1 ba $633.00 $2,407.00
9 1  bd + 1 ba $808.00 $2,407.00
10 1  bd + 1 ba $2,407.00 $2,407.00 Vacating 12/15/2024

Totals / Averages $16,180.00 $24,070.00

10
 U

n
its N

ear D
ow

n
tow

n
 LA

 | Fin
an

cial A
n

alysis

10
 U

N
IT

S
N

E
A

R
 D

O
W

N
TO

W
N

 L
A

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
.

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   10 Units Near Downtown LA 14

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Potential Rent $194,160 89.0% $288,840 92.3%

PATH Incentive $249.5/Unit (4)
Section 8

$11,976 5.5% $11,976 3.8%

Garages $125/Space - Vacant (8
Vacant)

$12,000 5.5% $12,000 3.8%

Gross Potential Income $218,136 $312,816

Vacancy/Deductions (GPR) (3%) -$6,545 3.37% -$6,545 2.26%

Effective Gross Income $211,591 $306,271

Less Expenses $51,061 24.13% $54,848 17.90%

Net Operating Income $160,530 $251,423

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Tax (1.165%) $25,630 $2,563 $25,630 $2,563

Property Insurance (Actual) $4,167 $417 $4,167 $417

Utilities ($600/Unit) $6,000 $600 $6,000 $600

Pest Control ($50/Month) $600 $60 $600 $60

Repairs & Maintenance ($500/Unit) $5,000 $500 $5,000 $500

Management (4%) $8,464 $846 $12,251 $1,225

Cleaning & Gardening ($100/Month) $1,200 $120 $1,200 $120

Total Operating Expense $51,061 $5,106 $54,848 $5,485

Expense / SF $7.81 $8.39

% of EGI 24.13% 17.90%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

*Expenses are estimated

10
 U

n
its N

ear D
ow

n
tow

n
 LA

 | D
em

og
rap

h
ics

10
 U

N
IT

S
N

E
A

R
 D

O
W

N
TO

W
N

 L
A

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
.

05 Demographics

Demographics

Demographics   |   10 Units Near Downtown LA 16

POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Population 107,686 563,907 1,196,563

2010 Population 108,068 547,343 1,184,744